
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 43 12 SHEN Qiong18 50 9 GRANVORKA Frantz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 101 Total Team
15 28 7 TANG Miao
14 27 12 SHEN Qiong
10 16 3 ZHENG Liang
8 40 Total Team
3 9 6 CUI Xiaodong
2 4 12 SHEN Qiong
1 6 17 ZHANG Xiang
2 79 Total Team
1 15 7 TANG Miao
1 12 12 SHEN Qiong

18 Total Team
78 220 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 103 Total Team
15 28 9 GRANVORKA Frantz
15 28 14 BARCA-CYSIQUE Philippe
11 14 6 MONNERAYE Jean-Charles
9 47 Total Team
3 8 3 DAQUIN Dominique
2 6 9 GRANVORKA Frantz
2 4 13 SCHALK Marc
2 86 Total Team
1 17 14 BARCA-CYSIQUE Philippe
1 16 9 GRANVORKA Frantz

21 Total Team
88 236 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ZHANG Xiaodong
2 HU Song
3 ZHENG Liang
5 WANG Hebing
6 CUI Xiaodong
7 TANG Miao
8 SHI Hairong

11 HE Jiong
12 SHEN Qiong
15 CHU HuiL
17 ZHANG Xiang
18 AN Jiajie

L L L

11
1
7

16
1

17

7

Coach:
Assistant:

DI Anhe (CHN)
YU Juemin (CHN)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 HENNO HubertL
3 DAQUIN Dominique
6 MONNERAYE Jean-Charles
7 ANTIGA Stephane
8 CAPET Laurent
9 GRANVORKA Frantz

11 DE KERGRET Loic
13 SCHALK Marc
14 BARCA-CYSIQUE Philippe
16 PATIN Mathias
17 KIEFFER Oliver
18 FRANGOLACCI Sebastien

L L L
10
12

18
1
9

17

Coach:
Assistant:

BLAIN Philippe (FRA)
HOAG Glenn (CAN)

Referees: DE SOUZA Laert F. (BRA) & TONEGAWA Tadashi (JPN)

FRA
CHN 0

3 25
21

38
36

25
21

88
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:36 0:24 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 4952004/05/26
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:30  Total: 1:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2004 Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament, Japan
Round Robin


